Enter low and high values for the ampunt you want to

LO d the interest rate you expect tospay . Enter'|incre®

e between these values.

Pay Click here to sel
for more details

ntS Look for the monthly payment that
these values in the Loan Amortiza

Calculate payment breakdown information.

monthly loan
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various loan
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interest rates,
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combinations.

Input Data

Low High Increment
Loan Principal
Amount $100000 $200000 $5000)
Annual Interest
Rate 6.00%0 8.00% 0.25%
Loan Period in
Years 20
#NUM!

#NUM! 6.00% 6.25% 6.50% 6.75% 7.00%
$10000 $716.43 $730.93 $745.57 $760.36 $775.30
$10500 $752.25 $767.47 $782.85 $798.38 $814.06
$11000 $788.07 $804.02 $820.13 $836.40 $852.83
$11500 $823.90 $840.57 $857.41 $874.42 $891.59
$12000 $859.72 $877.11 $894.69 $912.44 $930.36
$12500 $895.54 $913.66 $931.97 $950.46 $969.12
$13000 $931.36 $950.21 $969.25 $988.47 $1007.89

$13500 $967.18 $986.75 $1006.52 $1026.49 $1046.65



$14000
$14500
$15000
$15500
$16000
$16500
$17000
$17500
$18000
$18500
$19000
$19500
$20000

$1003.00
$1038.83
$1074.65
$1110.47
$1146.29
$1182.11
$1217.93
$1253.75
$1289.58
$1325.40
$1361.22
$1397.04
$1432.86

$1023.30
$1059.85
$1096.39
$1132.94
$1169.49
$1206.03
$1242.58
$1279.12
$1315.67
$1352.22
$1388.76
$1425.31
$1461.86

$1043.80
$1081.08
$1118.36
$1155.64
$1192.92
$1230.20
$1267.47
$1304.75
$1342.03
$1379.31
$1416.59
$1453.87
$1491.15

$1064.51
$1102.53
$1140.55
$1178.56
$1216.58
$1254.60
$1292.62
$1330.64
$1368.66
$1406.67
$1444.69
$1482.71
$1520.73

$1085.42
$1124.18
$1162.95
$1201.71
$1240.48
$1279.24
$1318.01
$1356.77
$1395.54
$1434.30
$1473.07
$1511.83
$1550.60



row
s to

ect a version of your data. See Help
on versions.

best suits your needs. Use
tion SmartMaster for

7.25% 7.50% 7.75%% 8.00%
$790.38 $805.59 $820.95 $836.44
$829.89 $845.87 $862.00 $878.26
$869.41 $886.15 $903.04 $920.08
$908.93 $926.43 $944.09 $961.91
$948.45 $966.71 $985.14 $1003.73
$987.97 $1006.99 $1026.19 $1045.55
$1027.49 $1047.27 $1067.23 $1087.37
$1067.01 $1087.55 $1108.28 $1129.19




$1106.53
$1146.05
$1185.56
$1225.08
$1264.60
$1304.12
$1343.64
$1383.16
$1422.68
$1462.20
$1501.71
$1541.23
$1580.75

$1127.83
$1168.11
$1208.39
$1248.67
$1288.95
$1329.23
$1369.51
$1409.79
$1450.07
$1490.35
$1530.63
$1570.91
$1611.19

$1149.33
$1190.38
$1231.42
$1272.47
$1313.52
$1354.57
$1395.61
$1436.66
$1477.71
$1518.75
$1559.80
$1600.85
$1641.90

$1171.02
$1212.84
$1254.66
$1296.48
$1338.30
$1380.13
$1421.95
$1463.77
$1505.59
$1547.41
$1589.24
$1631.06
$1672.88



ariables

%Version1_Count
%Width
%Custom_Size
%CurrentSize

%Scrn_Size_Table

%Is_Canada

%Pop_Lookup

%Lookup_Cell
%Current_Pop

2
Err:502
Err:502
Err:502
Width| CustomSize
640 85
800 100
1024 133
1152 152
1280 170
? 1 A:D8
? 2 A:B16
? 3 A:D7
?3
?3

counter
width in pixels
table

; current size

lookup table



strings

RangeNames
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RangeNames
%B 1

Sheet names must be in or

RangeNames
%S _1
%S 2
%S _3
%S 4

IBangeNames
%F_1
%F 2
%F 3

RangeNames
%R _1
%R _2
%R _3
%R _4
%R_5
%R_6
%R _7
%R _8
%R _9
%R_10
%R _11




%R_12
%R_13

%R_14
%R _15

RangeNames
%D _1

%D_2
%D 3

RangeNames
%P _1
%P_2
%P 3




Table Sheet Strings

Strings
Loan Payments

Input Data

Loan Principal Amount
Annual Interest Rate
Loan Period in Years
Low

High

Increment

Loan Payments Table

Button Strings

Strings
Update Loan Payments Table Below

der
Sheet Strings

Strings
LoanTable

WorkArea
Strings
Scripts

Function Strings

Strings
screen-width

US Dollar
PerCent

Range Strings

Strings
%Current_Pop

Input Data for Loan Table
%Width

%Custom_Size
%CurrentSize
%Scrn_Size_Table
%Version1_Count
Y%Lookup_Cell

%Data_01

%Table_range

Blank



Input Data for Loan Table
Original

%ls_Canada

%Pop Lookup

Filelnfo Strings

Strings
SmartMasters

Calculate Loan Payments |
term combinations.

Pop-up Strings

Strings
you expect to pay. Enter increments to use between these values.

Loan Amortization SmartMaster for payment breakdown information.
Click here to select a version of your data. See Help for more details on versions.
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