Enter low and high values for the amount you want to LO and the interest rate you expect to pay.

Be between these values. Enter incre

Pay me nts

Calculate monthly loan payments for various loan amounts, interest rates, and loan term combinations.





Click here to sel for more details



Look for the monthly payment that 🔑 these values in the Loan Amortiza payment breakdown information.

Input Data

Loan Principal Amount **Annual Interest** Rate Loan Period in Years #NUM!

Low	High	Increment
\$100000	\$200000	\$5000
6.00%	8.00%	0.25%
		20

Loan **Payments Table**

#NUM!	6.00%	6.25%	6.50%	6.75%	7.00%
\$100000	\$716.43	\$730.93	\$745.57	\$760.36	\$775.30
\$105000	\$752.25	\$767.47	\$782.85	\$798.38	\$814.06
\$110000	\$788.07	\$804.02	\$820.13	\$836.40	\$852.83
\$115000	\$823.90	\$840.57	\$857.41	\$874.42	\$891.59
\$120000	\$859.72	\$877.11	\$894.69	\$912.44	\$930.36
\$125000	\$895.54	\$913.66	\$931.97	\$950.46	\$969.12
\$130000	\$931.36	\$950.21	\$969.25	\$988.47	\$1007.89
\$135000	\$967.18	\$986.75	\$1006.52	\$1026.49	\$1046.65

\$140	000	\$1003.00	\$1023.30	\$1043.80	\$1064.51	\$1085.42
\$145	000	\$1038.83	\$1059.85	\$1081.08	\$1102.53	\$1124.18
\$150	000	\$1074.65	\$1096.39	\$1118.36	\$1140.55	\$1162.95
\$155	000	\$1110.47	\$1132.94	\$1155.64	\$1178.56	\$1201.71
\$160	000	\$1146.29	\$1169.49	\$1192.92	\$1216.58	\$1240.48
\$165	000	\$1182.11	\$1206.03	\$1230.20	\$1254.60	\$1279.24
\$170	000	\$1217.93	\$1242.58	\$1267.47	\$1292.62	\$1318.01
\$175	000	\$1253.75	\$1279.12	\$1304.75	\$1330.64	\$1356.77
\$180	000	\$1289.58	\$1315.67	\$1342.03	\$1368.66	\$1395.54
\$185	000	\$1325.40	\$1352.22	\$1379.31	\$1406.67	\$1434.30
\$190	000	\$1361.22	\$1388.76	\$1416.59	\$1444.69	\$1473.07
\$195	000	\$1397.04	\$1425.31	\$1453.87	\$1482.71	\$1511.83
\$200	000	\$1432.86	\$1461.86	\$1491.15	\$1520.73	\$1550.60



ect a version of your data. See Help on versions.

best suits your needs. Use tion SmartMaster for

7.25%	7.50%	7.75%	8.00%
\$790.38	\$805.59	\$820.95	\$836.44
\$829.89	\$845.87	\$862.00	\$878.26
\$869.41	\$886.15	\$903.04	\$920.08
\$908.93	\$926.43	\$944.09	\$961.91
\$948.45	\$966.71	\$985.14	\$1003.73
\$987.97	\$1006.99	\$1026.19	\$1045.55
\$1027.49	\$1047.27	\$1067.23	\$1087.37
\$1067.01	\$1087.55	\$1108.28	\$1129.19

\$1106.53	\$1127.83	\$1149.33	\$1171.02
\$1146.05	\$1168.11	\$1190.38	\$1212.84
\$1185.56	\$1208.39	\$1231.42	\$1254.66
\$1225.08	\$1248.67	\$1272.47	\$1296.48
\$1264.60	\$1288.95	\$1313.52	\$1338.30
\$1304.12	\$1329.23	\$1354.57	\$1380.13
\$1343.64	\$1369.51	\$1395.61	\$1421.95
\$1383.16	\$1409.79	\$1436.66	\$1463.77
\$1422.68	\$1450.07	\$1477.71	\$1505.59
\$1462.20	\$1490.35	\$1518.75	\$1547.41
\$1501.71	\$1530.63	\$1559.80	\$1589.24
\$1541.23	\$1570.91	\$1600.85	\$1631.06
\$1580.75	\$1611.19	\$1641.90	\$1672.88

Variables

%Version1_Count %Width %Custom_Size %CurrentSize

	2
Err:502	
	Err:502
	Err:502

counter width in pixels table ; current size

%Scrn_Size_Table

Width	CustomSize
640	85
800	100
1024	133
1152	152
1280	170

lookup table

%ls_Canada

%Pop_Lookup

? 1	A:D8
? 2	A:B16
? 3	A:D7

%Lookup_Cell ? 3 %Current_Pop ? 3

strings

RangeNames	
T_1	
Τ_2	
Т_3	
T_4	
T_5	
Τ_6	
Τ_7	
Τ_8	
T_9	

RangeNames

%B_1

Sheet names must be in or

RangeNames

%S_1

%S_2

%S_3

%S_4

RangeNames Page 1

%F_1

%F_2

%F_3

RangeNames

%R_1

%R_2

%R_3

%R_4

%R_5

%R_6

%R_7

%R_8

%R_9

%R_10

%R_11

%R_12 %R_13	
%R_13	
%R_14	
%R_15	

RangeNames	
%D_1	
%D_2	
%D_3	

RangeNames	
%P_1	
%P_2	
%P 3	

Table Sheet Strings **Strings** Loan Payments Input Data Loan Principal Amount Annual Interest Rate Loan Period in Years Low High Increment Loan Payments Table **Button Strings Strings** Update Loan Payments Table Below der Sheet Strings **Strings** LoanTable WorkArea Strings Scripts Function Strings **Strings** screen-width **US** Dollar PerCent Range Strings **Strings** %Current_Pop Input Data for Loan Table %Width %Custom_Size %CurrentSize %Scrn_Size_Table %Version1_Count %Lookup_Cell %Data_01 %Table_range Blank

Input Data for Loan Table Original %Is_Canada %Pop_Lookup

FileInfo Strings

Strings
SmartMasters
Calculate Loan Payments
term combinations.

Pop-up Strings

<u>Strings</u>

you expect to pay. Enter increments to use between these values.

Loan Amortization ŚmartMaster for payment breakdown information.

Click here to select a version of your data. See Help for more details on versions.